
M7M7 

PASSPASS

International ApproveInternational Approve

M7-901 With height rod     M7-907 Without height rod 

System Body Scales  System Body Scales  

Perfectly Computerized for

Make your business more efficient and competitive

Weighing management and control

Quick and easy to use high definition touchscreen display

Accurate, fast and stable PowerAD weighing technology.

Diversified weighing application software

Graphic interactive operation increase productivity

Multilingual information management system

Versatility and customization in receipts and labels

Weighing data can be integrated 

and SYNC by WiFi. 



 Distributor:

M7-901
With height rod 

1/1 million

Resistance touchscreen
ABS plastic

RAM: 1 GB   Flash: 512 MB

Model
Application

Panel

Resolution

Housing
100gReadability
250kgCapacities

Memory

Battery Rechargeable battery for 20 hours continue use(Optional)

Display 7 inch 800X480 color LCD display

Operating System

Graphic interactive operation interface，
quick and easy to use. It help you increase
productivity and avoid mistakes. 

Graphic operation interface

It support produce diversified daily reports  
and product report on screen or export to a
PC software.  

Customized daily and health report

Computerized product management 
system, easily input  and  call out PLU. 
It support multi-language operating 
environment.

Multilingual information management system

M7-907
Without height rod

Peripherals: Dimentions(mm):

Printer Scanner Mouse

Keyboard TTC Software

103
4

81

455
618

204
0

900
155

370

370

7"
170

215

54

TOS 2.0 Embedded system         Option :Win CE sysytem


